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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 28 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
15/06/2025 - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:19.61 389 31.32 35.84 36.77 35.68
2. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:35.05 284 34.30 40.18 41.77 38.80
3. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.77 280 34.60 40.74 41.45 38.98
4. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.00 269 36.92 40.20 40.44 40.44
5. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 2:52.54 206 39.06 44.57 45.97 42.94
6. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 2:52.83 205 37.55 45.46 46.80 43.02
7. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:53.32 203 38.74 43.89 45.78 44.91
8. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.74 202 37.53 47.26 46.81 42.14
9. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 Buducnost ONE 2:54.41 200 40.44 45.06 45.96 42.95

15 - 18 godina

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:59.06 628 Q 27.35 29.85 30.82 31.04
2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:01.95 585 Q 28.86 32.60 29.86 30.63
3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:02.80 573 Q 27.48 31.02 32.20 32.10
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 2:03.36 565 Q 28.32 31.12 31.47 32.45
5. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:05.07 542 Q 27.33 31.21 32.93 33.60
6. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Mornar 2:06.03 530 R 29.31 32.14 32.33 32.25
7. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.79 520 28.95 31.66 34.18 32.00
8. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:06.80 520 28.62 33.23 33.59 31.36
9. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:07.55 511 28.82 32.15 33.56 33.02

10. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.38 501 29.09 32.69 33.41 33.19
11. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:10.75 474 30.07 33.68 34.10 32.90
12. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:10.85 473 29.03 32.61 35.69 33.52
13. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Buducnost ONE 2:16.30 419 31.33 33.77 36.08 35.12
14. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:17.75 405 31.36 34.61 36.51 35.27
15. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.49 399 30.81 33.90 36.91 36.87
16. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:19.87 387 31.17 35.09 37.18 36.43
17. MACURA, Dušan 10 Panta Rei 2:24.59 351 31.69 36.10 39.29 37.51

Otvoreno

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 1:55.61 686 Q 28.14 30.24 29.48 27.75
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:59.06 628 Q 27.35 29.85 30.82 31.04
3. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Crvena Zvezda 2:00.78 602 Q 27.71 30.46 31.58 31.03
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:01.75 588 Q 26.38 28.91 34.75 31.71
5. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 2:01.95 585 Q 28.86 32.60 29.86 30.63
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:02.80 573 Q 27.48 31.02 32.20 32.10
7. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 2:03.36 565 Q 28.32 31.12 31.47 32.45
8. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:05.07 542 Q 27.33 31.21 32.93 33.60
9. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Stefan 10 Mornar 2:06.03 530 R 29.31 32.14 32.33 32.25

10. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:06.30 526 R 29.38 32.71 31.79 32.42
11. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:06.79 520 28.95 31.66 34.18 32.00
12. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 2:06.80 520 28.62 33.23 33.59 31.36
13. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:07.55 511 28.82 32.15 33.56 33.02
14. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:08.38 501 29.09 32.69 33.41 33.19
15. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 2:10.75 474 30.07 33.68 34.10 32.90
16. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:10.85 473 29.03 32.61 35.69 33.52
17. SEKULOVIC, Vasilije 09 Buducnost ONE 2:16.30 419 31.33 33.77 36.08 35.12
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Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 28, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 2:17.75 405 31.36 34.61 36.51 35.27
19. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.49 399 30.81 33.90 36.91 36.87
20. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:19.61 389 31.32 35.84 36.77 35.68
21. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 BPK 2:19.87 387 31.17 35.09 37.18 36.43
22. MACURA, Dušan 10 Panta Rei 2:24.59 351 31.69 36.10 39.29 37.51
23. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:27.61 329 33.12 38.19 38.87 37.43
24. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:35.05 284 34.30 40.18 41.77 38.80
25. JOVANOVIC, Vuk 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:35.77 280 34.60 40.74 41.45 38.98
26. MRDAKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:38.00 269 36.92 40.20 40.44 40.44
27. MOSUROVIC, Matija 14 Novi Beograd 011 2:47.80 224 40.00 43.38 44.64 39.78
28. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:49.12 219 40.81 44.50 44.35 39.46
29. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:52.19 207 40.00 45.09 44.73 42.37
30. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas 2:52.54 206 39.06 44.57 45.97 42.94
31. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 2:52.83 205 37.55 45.46 46.80 43.02
32. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:53.32 203 38.74 43.89 45.78 44.91
33. PETKOVIC, Sava 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.74 202 37.53 47.26 46.81 42.14
34. SCEPANOVIC, Marko 12 Buducnost ONE 2:54.41 200 40.44 45.06 45.96 42.95


